SINFEIT

ZIh RRINR IV EIA L 2E

il =
Model

UP-40

UP-30

UP-20

UP-5

DUV-4

DUV-1

&S

Wavelength

355

nm

266

nm

EEME

Pulse Repetition Rate

1-10 MHz

600-2000 KHz

500-2000 KHz

200-2000 KHz

400K-10 MHz

1 MHz-10 MHz

Bk T

Pulse Duration

10

pPs

Ty

Average Power

40WwW

30W

20W

5W

4 W

1w

AR RS

Maximum Pulse Energy

40unJ

50mn)

40 J

25u )

10 wJ

1uplJ

Beam Quality

M2<1.3

fRiRH L

Polarization Ratio

>100:1

HOFAHRR T

Beam Diameter

3mm

HOXRRAERH

Beam Divergence Full Angle

<0.25 mrad

TR

Average Power Stability

RMS<2.5%

RMS<1.5%

RHER
Cooling

PRV ETE IS




